Trial Final Scores

Open

Handler

Brian Jacobs
Brian Jacobs
Brian Jacobs
Pat Browning
Dustin Wood
Kathy Garner
Boe Suhr

Brian Abingdon
John Doyle
Boe Suhr
Shannon Wood
Bill Boyd

Kathy Garner
Sean McGee

Brian Abingdon

Sunday, April 9, 2017

Colusa Western Days Cow Dog Trial

CWDCT_4_1_17

Dog

GS Romel
GS Levi
Chucho
Jack

DSW Ome
Moxie
Hays Cat
Wallie
Cotton

CR Doadie
DSW Zeta
Rusty
Rango
Sammie

Reika

Total Points

240
220
220
140
115
110
100
90
85
85
30
30
30
30
0

Finish Time
6.30
6.11
6.57
7.00
5.59
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Tie Time
2.01
1.27
1.31
1.04
0.52
2.23
1.02
0.50
0.34
1.32
1.10
1.19
1.31
3.02
7.00

4/1/2017

Assoc. Points

450
350
250

Payout

$450.00
$330.00
$220.00
$150.00



Trial Final Scores

Open

Handler

Shannon Wood
Brian Jacobs
Kathy Garner
Kathy Garner
Brian Jacobs
Pat Browning
Bill Boyd
Dustin Wood
Brian Abingdon
Sean McGee
Boe Suhr

Brian Abingdon
Boe Suhr

Brian Jacobs

John Doyle

Sunday, April 9, 2017

Colusa Western Days Cow Dog Trial

CWDCT_4_2_17

Dog

DSW Zeta
GS Levi
Moxie
Rango

GS Romel
Jack
Rusty
DSW Ome
Reika
Sammie
CR Doadie
Wallie
Hays Cat
Chucho
Cotton

Total Points

360
320
190
190
185
180
140
105
60
60
60
50
50
30
0

Finish Time

4.30
5.07
5.50
6.24
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Tie Time
1.04
1.02
1.10
2.19
2.32
1.43
0.32
1.35
0.57
1.50
2.07
1.06
1.52
3.29
7.00

4/2/2017

Assoc. Points

350
250
150

50

Payout

$450.00
$330.00
$220.00
$150.00



Nursery

Trial Final Scores

Handler

Laurie Batson

Brian Jacobs

Bryan Neubert

Brian Jacobs

Mike Collins

Kathy Garner

Sean McGee

Dustin Wood

Chris Bennett

Bill Boyd

Travis Jackson

Brian Jacobs

Shannon Wood

Boe Suhr

Brian Abingdon

Paula Gow

Elliott Roberts

Boe Suhr

Laurie Batson

Sunday, April 9, 2017

Colusa Western Days Cow Dog Trial

CWDCT_4_1_17

Dog
Vana

GS Levi
Blue

GS Romel
Lucy
Coon
Sammie
DSW Ome
Chip
Burger
Val

Roxy

DSW Ginge
CR Doadie
Ty

Klem

>U Bailey
Hays Bee

Sallie

Total Points

140
140
140
140
140
135
130
120
120
100
100
90
85
70
50
50
30
20
0

Finish Time
3.04
3.04
3.28
3.52
4.03
4.36
6.45
4.47
4.49
4.05
7.00
6.23
7.00
7.00
6.06
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Tie Time
0.52
1.20
1.55
1.46
1.57
0.28
0.57
1.23
2.26
1.16
0.57
4.01
1.48
1.33
5.00
2.26
2.50
2.53
4.14

4/1/2017

Assoc. Points

470

270
170
70

Payout

$475.00
$350.00
$240.00
$125.00



Nursery

Trial Final Scores

Handler

Brian Jacobs

Dustin Wood

Laurie Batson

Mike Collins

Brian Jacobs

Brian Neubert

Elliott Roberts

Brian Jacobs

Boe Suhr

Shannon Wood

Travis Jackson

Sean McGee

Laurie Batson

Colleen Duncan

Boe Suhr

Kathy Garner

Paula Gow

Brian Abingdon
Chris Bennett

Sunday, April 9, 2017

Colusa Western Days Cow Dog Trial

CWDCT_4_2_17

Dog

GS Levi
DSW Ome
Vana

Lucy

Roxy

Blue

>U Bailey
GS Romel
CR Doadie
DSW Ginge
Val
Sammie
Sallie

Fly

Hays Bee
Coon
Klem

Ty

Chip

Total Points

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
130
110
110
100
70
50
40
40
40
20

Finish Time
2.50
4.00
4.21
4.41
4.44
4.57
5.29
5.45
6.45
3.44
6.28
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Tie Time
1.08
0.58
0.40
0.39
1.06
1.01
1.09
2.40
0.55
0.39
2.10
1.10
3.20
0.33
3.23
1.03
1.19
1.39
3.21

4/2/2017

Assoc. Points

540

240
140

Payout

$475.00
$350.00
$240.00
$125.00



Colusa Western Days Cow Dog Trial

CWDCT_4_1_17

Trial Final Scores

Intermediate

Handler

Mike Collins
Chris Bennett
Steve Moody
Paula Gow
Chris Bennett
Brad Hollstien
Travis Jackson
Elliott Roberts
Alyssa Skinner
Cindi Fitzgerald
Jaime Gonzalez
Mike Collins
Sheri Prose
Jeff Horner
Jared Esteves
Travis Jackson
Sherry Gorham
Bryan Neubert
Danelle Fenley
Alana Hollstien
Donna Beebe
Judy Adams
Catlyn Gilman
Cindi Fitzgerald
Colleen Duncan

Sherry Gorham

Sunday, April 9, 2017

Dog

Lucy
Remy
Maddie
Klem
Coop
Brick
Val

>U Bailey Blue
Callie
Jersey
Rusty
Grace
Weegi
Gun
Jack
Nikki
Ind Oaks Maddi
Rick

GS Peso
Tia

Meg

Ice
Remmy
Dottie
Lucy
SD Finn

Total Points

105
105
105
105
100
95
95
90
90
90
75
75
70
60
55
50
50
50
45
30
30
30
10
0

0

0

Finish Time
3.42
4.31
5.03
6.49
7.00
3.12
5.54
6.14
6.30
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.51
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Tie Time
1.18
1.08
0.39
1.58
0.43
0.52
1.57
3.15
2.55
2.25
2.51
3.44
3.20
1.16
2.48
2.16
3.18
4.03
3.21
1.58
3.14
3.19
4.17
4.46
5.09
5.19

4/1/2017

Assoc. Points

780
680

480
380
280
180

80

Payout

$400.00
$310.00
$205.00
$170.00
$115.00
$100.00



Colusa Western Days Cow Dog Trial

Trial Final Scores CWDCT_4_1_17

4/1/2017

Sunday, April 9, 2017



Colusa Western Days Cow Dog Trial

CWDCT_4_2_17

Trial Final Scores 4/2/2017

Intermediate

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Assoc. Points Payout
Sherry Gorham Ind Oak Maddie 105 3.15 1.05 720 $380.00
Jaime Gonzalez Rusty 105 3.26 0.50 620 $300.00
Mike Collins Lucy 105 3.59 0.51 520 $200.00
Brad Hollstien Brick 105 4.04 1.03 420 $160.00
Alyssa Skinner Callie 105 4.05 0.51 320 $110.00
Judy Adams Ice 105 4.43 0.54 220 $100.00
Jeff Horner Gun 105 4.53 1.23
Mike Collins Grace 105 5.15 0.49 20
Bryan Neubert Rick 105 5.22 1.09
Steve Moody Maddie 105 6.20 1.18
Colleen Duncan Lucy 105 6.46 1.04
Alana Hollstien Tia 105 6.54 0.29
Elliott Roberts >U Bailey Blue 90 7.00 0.44
Travis Jackson Val 80 7.00 1.14
Danelle Fenley GS Peso 75 6.17 0.36
Cindi Fitzgerald Dottie 42.5 7.00 3.26
Chris Bennett Coop 40 7.00 0.24
Cindi Fitzgerald Jersey 30 7.00 0.42
Paula Gow Klem 30 7.00 0.50
Chris Bennett Remy 30 7.00 0.57
Jared Esteves Jack 30 7.00 0.59
Donna Beebe Meg 30 7.00 1.03
Sheri Prose Weegi 30 7.00 1.29
Travis Jackson Nikki 30 7.00 7.00
Sherry Gorham SD Finn 15 7.00 2.00

Sunday, April 9, 2017



Trial Final Scores

Novice

Handler

Kendra King
Charles LaFlamme
Frankie Acosta
Jainet Gaines
Casey Rainey

Ken Thompson
Jainet Gaines
Bryce Brown
Frankie Acosta
Jennifer Jackson

Gina Lorenzi

Sunday, April 9, 2017

Colusa Western Days Cow Dog Trial

CWDCT_4_1_17

Dog
Kirby
Gunny
Ringo
Bailey
Fly
Bandit
Boston
Sav
Roy
Nikki
Merida

Total Points

105
105
95
95
85
85
52.5
52.5
30
30
22.5

Finish Time

3.40
6.15
5.26
6.15
3.18
6.14
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Tie Time
0.40
1.00
1.02
0.56
0.26
0.29
1.25
2.42
1.13
1.37
2.30

4/1/2017

Assoc. Points

330
230
130

Payout

$205.00

$120.00
$85.00



Novice

Trial Final Scores

Handler

Tim Woods
Jainet Gaines
Frankie Acosta
Jainet Gaines
Jennifer Jackson
Casey Rainey
Kendra King
Bryce Brown
Frankie Acosta
Charles LaFlamme
Ken Thompson

Gina Lorenzi

Sunday, April 9, 2017

Colusa Western Days Cow Dog Trial

CWDCT_4_2_17

Dog
Zeus
Boston
Ringo
Bailey
Nikki
Fly
Kirby
Sav
Roy
Gunny
Bandit
Merida

Total Points

105
105
105
105
105
77.5
77.5
75
30
22.5
7.5

Finish Time
4.14
4.41
5.13
5.22
6.50
6.43
6.47
6.39
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Tie Time
0.32
0.59
1.09
0.34
1.50
1.50
2.49
1.18
0.27
2.42
5.10
7.00

4/2/2017

Assoc. Points

160

Payout

$225.00

$135.00
$90.00
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